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TOP 16 QUALIFY FOR SUNDAY MORNING SEMI FINALS

BOWLER

Brandon Caruso
Connor Johnson
Trevor Zikuda
Kobi Stokes
Treyvon Laury
Evan Wicks
Connor Pula
Peyton Mercer
Braden Kidd
Jacob Perkins
Brennan Pash
Parker Brownlee
Jacob Gunther
Ethan Eberle

Danny LaBonte
Nathan Arias

Eric Roberts
Danny Bowen
Logan Defosset
Bobby Habetler
Davareon Woods
Landen Miller
Konya Rodgers
Kai Toolie

Jacob Arms

lan Pawlak
Matthew Pareja
Frankie Mangialardo
Patrick Williams
Jamison Merrick
Jarrett VanBriesen
Bryce Ruple

Aiden Page
Zackary Bruder
Nathan Schram
Ryan Serchuk
Haydin Williams
Matthew Bierbaum
Will Hoesing
Amarion April
Timmy Sanzeverino
Trenton Acuncius
Gavin Gucwa

Nick Kasting
Michael Senerchia
Joseph Napierkowski
Dominic Calabrese
Owen Bohne
Gauge Massey
Amare Franklin
Owen Uebelhoer

U12 BOYS

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

ZONE Home Center
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Channahon

Fox Bowl

Lisle Lanes
Vandalia Bowl
Dolton Bowl
Fox Bowl

Arena Lanes
Bel Air Lanes
Joliet TC

BZ Niles

B&B Park Bowl
Tombstone Bowl
Orland Bowl
Pheasant Lanes

Arena Lanes
Stardust

Don Carter Lanes
Bowling Green
Bel Air Lanes
Habetler Bowl
Joliet TC

IV Super Bowl
AMF Forest Lanes
Stars & Strikes
Lakes Bowl

BZ XL

Classic Bowl
Poplar Creek
Hillside

Arena Lanes
Forest Hills Lanes
Spare Time Lanes
Spare Time Lanes
Lisle Lanes

Joliet TC
Channahon

Stars & Strikes
Marshall Bowl
Bowlero

Joliet TC
Centennial

IV Super Bowl
Joliet TC

Bowl Haven
Laraway

Lakeside Lanes
BZ XL

Four Seasons Sports
Nu Bowl

Strike & Spare West
Old Orchard Lanes

GM 1

220
193
277
201
187
204
190
183
199
216
216
171
182
192

180
192

157
139
155
158
184
180
169
163
168
175
122
161
162
160
102
150
115
124
172
157
135
160
126
156
157
162
190
150
180
151
132
170
141
156
170

GM2 GM3 GM4 TOTAL

269
185
213
214
190
226
206
155
214
142
181
221
200
161

223
170

191
170
168
155
139
187
190
191
167
165
174
174
147
159
148
136
156
169
126
174
155
163
144
140
148
138
145
149
125
138
136
146
134
149
111

211
259
171
230
234
213
179
225
198
199
189
171
183
193

157
164

178
215
208
206
181
145
149
163
145
135
186
160
180
189
189
149
170
156
162
111
167
154
174
151
145
144
105
132
124
141
188
124
125
115
118

225
216
189
195
223
181
225
226
165
199
164
180
174
182

165
191

190
190
180
184
190
172
172
160
192
189
179
165
161
124
184
187
174
166
153
170
152
123
156
148
143
147
148
156
157
155
129
138
178
154
172

925
853
850
840
834
824
800
789
776
756
750
743
739
728

725
717

716
714
71
703
694
684
680
677
672
664
661
660
650
632
623
622
615
615
613
612
609
600
600
595
593
591
588
587
586
585
585
578
578
574
571



U12 BOYS
FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS
TOP 16 QUALIFY FOR SUNDAY MORNING SEMI FINALS

PL
51
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

BOWLER ZONE Home Center GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 TOTAL
Connor Mooney 1 Forest Hills Lanes 128 147 124 172 571
Austin Lamb 6 Pagel Silver Dollar Lanes 149 93 189 133 564
Xavier Davis 7 Landmark Lanes 135 134 132 163 564
Nicholas McNamara 2 Poplar Creek 128 157 117 157 559
Langdon Allen 7 Diggers College City Bowl 150 94 152 158 554
Nathan Bassford 8 St Clair Bowl 172 114 129 119 534
Benny Cimo 1 Raymond's Bowl 130 134 137 121 522
Braden Schuld 1 Forest Hills Lanes 124 131 149 117 521
Nathan Johnson 7 Lee's Lanes 134 138 149 95 516
Brendan Flahive 3 Arenalanes 138 110 113 149 510
Hayden Cutler 1 Forest Hills Lanes 136 129 135 107 507
Christian Loibl 7 Dura Bowl 147 127 129 101 504
Benjamin Sousa 7 IV Super Bowl 130 138 123 111 502
Hayden Thompson 7 Logan Lanes 81 153 147 109 490
James Derrig 5 Strike N Spare 134 113 123 118 488
Connor Weakley 7 King Pin Lanes 96 102 140 124 462
Timothy Newman 5 Centennial 88 113 82 105 388



U12 GIRLS

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS
TOP 12 QUALIFY FOR SUNDAY SEMI FINALS

PL BOWLER ZONE Home Center GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 TOTAL
1 Madison Ferguson 8 Vandalia Bowl 188 194 235 191 808
2 Lauren Hunter 8 St Clair Bowl 225 184 158 148 715
3 Cameren Sullivan 3 Dolton Bowl 134 194 181 201 710
4  Kaiilina Lainez 2 Classic Bowl 172 203 155 163 693
5 Breanna Pimentel 2 Classic Bowl 157 194 170 159 680
6 Leanne Stevens 4 BZGH 128 153 237 136 654
7 Hope Evenson 1 4 Seasons Bowling Center 135 168 203 143 649
8 Addison Koth 4 BZRoselle 161 144 199 143 647
9 Brooklyn Suzuki 8 4th Street Lanes 173 144 178 134 629
10 Ashtyn Ferguson 8 Vandalian Bowl 154 181 125 161 621
11 Abby Bedecker 5 Bowl Mor 158 149 124 185 616
12 Darian Mobley 3 Hillside 155 143 164 153 615
13 Carmen Howard 6 Spare Time Lanes 123 170 166 147 606
14 Monica Darrow 2 Poplar Creek 143 176 141 120 580
15 Saniah Calvin 3 Blue Bird Lanes 151 122 159 146 578
16 Isabella Chojnowski 5 Centennial 159 147 117 145 568
16 Carli Ann Gordon 7 Highland Park Bowl 135 156 116 161 568
18 Sarah Stevanovic 7 Highland Park Bowl 140 121 146 157 564
19 Brianna Gillson 5 Joliet TC 183 135 116 128 562
19 Madison Davis 8 Stars & Strikes 126 181 114 141 562
21 Emma Green 7 Linn Lanes 151 130 114 161 556
22 Grace Arndt 4 Fox Bowl 108 161 133 144 546
23 Bella Saucedo 5 Parkside 119 109 187 130 545
24  Alyssa Mickley 1 T-Byrd Lanes 121 116 159 145 541
25 Alicia Waller 6 Pheasant Lanes 137 122 145 130 534
26 Gabrielle Orme 6 Spare Time Lanes 121 116 127 169 533
26 Brianna Herrera 1 Elgin Lanes 129 144 113 147 533
28 Hillery Dyson 1 4 Seasons Bowling Center 150 929 153 127 529
28 Julia Frauendorff 4 Fox Bowl 120 138 134 137 529
30 Tamia Edwards 5 Centennial 110 142 118 155 525
31 Paige Carpenter 1 Forest Hills Lanes 133 135 128 126 522
32 Katelyn Watson 4 FVBPA 129 134 121 130 514
33 Allyssa Tanner 2 Bertrand Bowl 103 135 138 135 511
33 Paige Roberts 8  4th Street Lanes 179 96 109 127 511
35 Jessica Phegley 7 Plaza Lanes 120 130 118 141 509
35 Emma Hahn 1 Elgin Lanes 145 120 107 137 509
37 Madilyn Gebhardt 7 King Pin Lanes 127 104 122 151 504
38 Samantha Olson 2 BZNiles 126 101 123 149 499
39 Evalynn Willis 6 Pheasant Lanes 115 100 149 133 497
40 Kylie Fiermuga 4 Stardust 132 125 130 104 491
41 Hailey Johnston 7 Plaza Lanes 143 91 127 115 476
41 Jermyah Bolden 3 Hillside 126 125 105 120 476
43 Jayla Pointer 3 Blue Bird Lanes 112 143 100 116 471
44 lyanna Dixon 3 Lakewood Bowl 134 101 131 101 467
45 Kyleigh Grubbs 6 Pheasant Lanes 143 125 98 88 454
46 Sky Thomas 6 Mike & Debbie's Paris Bowl 111 109 100 96 416
47 Amelia Potempa 2 Classic Bowl 125 93 101 91 410
48 Veronica Martin 7 IV Super Bowl 87 107 94 90 378
49 Lucy Goodman 7 Logan Lanes 67 103 113 86 369
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U12 BOYS

BOWLER

Brandon Caruso
Connor Pula
Kobi Stokes
Trevor Zikuda*
Peyton Mercer
Parker Brownlee
Evan Wicks
Connor Johnson
Jacob Gunther
Danny LaBonte
Braden Kidd
Jacob Perkins
Treyvon Laury
Nathan Arias
Ethan Eberle
Brennan Pash

ZONE Home Center

5 Channahon
3 Arena Lanes
8 Vandalia Bowl

4 Lisle Lanes

8 Bel Air Lanes

7 Tombstone Bowl

4 Fox Bowl

4 Fox Bowl

5 Orland Bowl

3 Arena Lanes

5 Joliet TC

2 BZ Niles

3 Dolton Bowl

4 Stardust

6 Pheasant Lanes
1 B&B Park Bowl

* Earned Junior Gold Spot

U12 GIRLS

BOWLER

Madison Fergusor
Lauren Hunter
Kaiilina Lainez*
Cameren Sullivan
Breanna Pimentel
Leanne Stevens
Hope Evenson
Brooklyn Suzuki
Abby Bedecker
Addison Koth
Ashtyn Ferguson
Darian Mobley

ZONE Home Center

8 Vandalia Bowl
8 St Clair Bowl
2 Classic Bowl
3 Dolton Bowl

2 Classic Bowl
4 BZGH

1 4 Seasons Bowlin
8 4th Street Lanes

5 Bowl Mor

4 BZ Roselle

8 Vandalian Bowl
3 Hillside

* Earned Junior Gold Spot

U12 BOYS AND GIRLS FINAL STANDINGS

Prev GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 TOTAL Final

925
800
840
850
789
743
824
853
739
725
776
756
834
717
728
750

Prev

808
715
693
710
680
654
649
629
616
647
621
615

172
227
158
191
188
245
183
189
201
230
169
183
152
180
170
160

232
197
222
148
204
187
156
170
182
206
168
191
178
181
158
178

223
236
179
198
214
225
204
140
184
186
191
185
145
170
147
100

250
190
223
207
185
171
198
212
257
194
235
212
194
154
187
172

1802
1650
1622
1594
1580
1571
1565
1564
1563
1541
1539
1527
1503
1402
1390
1360

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 TOTAL

167
176
151
169
191
180
179
141
151
155
127
159

252
225
182
200
154
162
126
158
160
147
114
129

204
214
199
158
137
173
157
151
137
123
181
144

190
142
149
202
154
142
188
146
153
131
154

99

1621
1472
1374
1439
1316
1311
1299
1225
1217
1203
1197
1146

Place
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Final
Place
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G1 B1 G2 B2

207 207 40
224 40 173
183 40 164
160 194 40

G1 B1 G2 B2

186 237 40
256 40 164
165 40 178 40
157 151

G3 B3 G4

214 40 198
224 40 226
210 159
193 140

G3 B3 G4

170 201
188 40 182
184 40 127
159 173

B4 30ONUS MP
TOT TOT
80 826
40 120 847
40 80 716
40 687
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
B4 30ONUS MP
TOT TOT
40 80 794
80 790
120 654
40 40 640
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

PREV GRAND
TOT
1802 2708
1650 2617
1622 2418
1594 2321
1580 1580
1571 1571
1565 1565
1564 1564
1563 1563
1541 1541
1539 1539
1527 1527
1503 1503
1402 1402
1390 1390
1360 1360
PREV GRAND
TOT
1621 2495
1472 2342
1374 2148
1439 2119
1316 1316
1311 1311
1299 1299
1225 1225
1217 1217
1203 1203
1197 1197
1146 1146



